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Tram N31 Oldenburg, ZOB G - Tange, Disco Go to website

Direction
Tange Disco — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

57 stops

Open route schedule

Tange Disco

Nordloh Delger

Nordloh Abzw. Kreuzkamp

Nordloh Turmstraße

Hengstforderfeld Staaßenbrücke

Augustfehn Brüggemann

Augustfehn Osterkamp

Augustfehn Hosenfabrik

Hengstforde Burgstraße

Hengstforde Bad

Apen Markt

Ocholt Bahnhof

Ollenharde

Ohrwegerfeld

Bad Zwischenahn Zob

Rostrup Kreuzung/Grundschule

Rostrup Altenwohnzentrum

Rostrup Berufsbildende Schule

Elmendorf Hösjekamp

Elmendorf Kreuzung

Elmendorf Post

Route schedule
Tange Disco — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 20:28-23:29

Sunday 03:00-05:29

Route info

Direction: Tange Disco

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Helle(Bad Zwischenahn) Gesundbrunnen

Helle(Bad Zwischenahn) Grenzweg

Gristede Schulstraße

Gristede Abzw. Wiefelstede

Gristede Abzw. Dingsfelde

Hörne(Wiefelstede)

Wiefelstede Am Schützenplatz

Wiefelstede Kirchstraße

Wiefelstede Butjadinger Straße

Nethen Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Rastede-Lehmden Am Waldrand

Rastede-Lehmden Alte Mühle

Liethe(Rastede) Silberkamp

Liethe(Rastede) Bahnübergang

Rastede Marktplatz

Rastede Bahnhof

Rastede Abzw. Bahnhofstraße

Rastede Lindenstraße

Rastede Am Vorwerk

Hankhausen Buchenstraße

Neusüdende Oldenburger Straße

Wahnbek Brombeerweg

Wahnbek Abzw.

Oldenburg(Oldb), Patentkrug

Oldenburg(Oldb) Sieben Berge

Oldenburg(Oldb) Wilhelmshavener Heerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Haseler Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Triftweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Nadorst Bstg B



Oldenburg(Oldb) Stiftsweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bogenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

Oldenburg(Oldb) Staustraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Agentur für Arbeit

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob



Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Tange Disco

57 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Oldenburg(Oldb) Agentur für Arbeit

Oldenburg(Oldb) Staustraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Bogenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Stiftsweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Nadorst

Oldenburg(Oldb) Triftweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Haseler Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Wilhelmshavener Heerstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Sieben Berge

Oldenburg(Oldb), Patentkrug

Wahnbek Abzw.

Wahnbek Brombeerweg

Neusüdende Oldenburger Straße

Hankhausen Buchenstraße

Rastede Am Vorwerk

Rastede Lindenstraße

Rastede Abzw. Bahnhofstraße

Rastede Bahnhof

Rastede Marktplatz

Liethe(Rastede) Bahnübergang

Liethe(Rastede) Silberkamp

Rastede-Lehmden Alte Mühle

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Tange Disco

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 21:15-01:10
+1

Sunday 03:54

Route info

Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N31-2426114696-321178504


Rastede-Lehmden Am Waldrand

Nethen Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Wiefelstede Butjadinger Straße

Wiefelstede Kirchstraße

Wiefelstede Am Schützenplatz

Hörne(Wiefelstede)

Gristede Abzw. Dingsfelde

Gristede Abzw. Wiefelstede

Gristede Schulstraße

Helle(Bad Zwischenahn) Grenzweg

Helle(Bad Zwischenahn) Gesundbrunnen

Elmendorf Post

Elmendorf Kreuzung

Elmendorf Hösjekamp

Rostrup Berufsbildende Schule

Rostrup Altenwohnzentrum

Rostrup Kreuzung/Grundschule

Bad Zwischenahn Zob

Ohrwegerfeld

Ollenharde

Ocholt Bahnhof

Apen Markt

Hengstforde Bad

Hengstforde Burgstraße

Augustfehn Hosenfabrik

Augustfehn Osterkamp

Augustfehn Brüggemann

Hengstforderfeld Staaßenbrücke



Nordloh Turmstraße

Nordloh Abzw. Kreuzkamp

Nordloh Delger

Tange Disco

N31 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Westerstede

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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